
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. 

DAILY DIARY 

JOHNSON Day Tuesday Page 1  of  2 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 4040 -  52d  St.  ,  N.  W.  -  Wash  DC 
Date. June 11,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activityntrée (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29. 
30. 

8:05a 
8:45a 
9:30a 

9:38a 
9:45a 
9:50a 
9:58a 

10:20a 
10:30a 
10:45a  t
10:50a 
11:15a 

11:16a 
11:55a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:20p 
12:26p 
1:35p 
1:45p 
2:15p 

2:18p 
2:25p 
2:50p 
3:00p 
3:35p 
3:45p  t

4:40p  f
5:00p  f
5:05p  f

Departed 4040  -  w/  Lynda and  two  guests  for  W.  House. 
Legislative Leaders  Breakfast  -  White  House. 
Accompanied Presiden t to  Fish  Room  for  statement. 
Departs W.  House w/  Sen. Humphrey  and  Sen.  Mansfield  for  the  Hill. 
Arrives Capitol. 
To White  House. 
To Dr.  Travell's  Office. 
Leaves w/  Lynda to  Hill. 
Arrive S-212. 
Horace Busby 
Claude Wilde,  G.  A.  Mabry,  Joseph  Seger,  Dillard  Baker  (Wood  Woodward's  brother in law) 
Shook hands  with  Dr.  Horace  Cromer  and  daughters,  Cherie,  Gail  and  Lynne, 

w/ Floyd Reddick  and  Captain  an d Mrs.  Thornhill  and  family. 
John Steele  until  11:55a. 
Shook hands  with  Dr.  W.  T.  Carr  and  daughter  Jenny  of  Rochester,  Minn.  w/  Bobby Baker. 
Opened Senate. 
Returned to  S-212  -  Shook  hands  w/  Senior Class  of  Sabine  Pass  High  School. 
Departed S-212  for  the  White  House. 
To Cabinet  Room  for  Meeting. 
Departed White  House. 
Dropped by  Bobby  Baker's  Luncheon  honoring  Mr.  Rube  Metier  -  Vandenberg  Room,  Capitol 
Returned to  S-212. 
Cong. Jim  Wright. 
Cong. Gonzales  and  Mexican  Navy  Quintet,  Olga  Briot,  Dr.  and  Mrs.  Lynn  McCraw. 
Pictures made  with  National  Spelling  Bee  Winners. 
Jimmy Phillips  until  3:25p. 
Jim Mathis  until  4:40p. 
Cliff Carter 
Lee White  re:  Civil  Rights  and  Civil  Service. 
The President  re:  legislation. 
Lee White. 

Selected names should be  underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE C f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Tuesday 
Page 2  of  2 

Date June 11,  1963 

Entry No. Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

31 5:25p f
32 5:43p t
33 5:45p f
34 5:54p f
35 6:11p f
36 6:15p 

27 6:22p 
38 7:27p 
39 7:47p 

Selected names 

Chairman Macy. 
George Reedy. 
Walter Jenkins. 
Walter Jenkins. 
Charlie Boatner 
Departed S-212  -  destination  unknown  -  jointed  by  Sen.  Long  in  Car  111 

made short  stop  at  Senate  Office  Bldg  -  and  dropped  Sen.  Long  off. 
To House  side  -  Capitol. 
Departs Capitol. 
Arrives 4040. 

should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


