Day Tuesday

day Page 1 of 2

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 - 52d St., N.W. - Wash DC

Date__June 11, 1963

	Time	Telephone f or t					
Entry				Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure		
No.		Lo LD		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
1.	8:05a			Departed 4040 - w/Lynda and two guests for W.House.			
2.	8:45a			Legislative Leaders Breakfast - White House.			
3.	9:30a			Accompanied President to Fish Room for statement.			
4.	9:38a			Departs W. House w/Sen. Humphrey and Sen. Mansfield for the Hill.			
5.	9:45a			Arrives Capitol.	}		
6.	9:50a			To White House.			
7.	9:58a			To Dr. Travell's Office.			
8.	10:20a			Leaves w/Lynda to Hill.			
9.	10:30a			Arrive S-212.			
10.	10:45a	t		Horace Busby	ł		
11.	10:50a			Claude Wilde, G. A. Mabry, Joseph Seger, Dillard Baker (Wood Woodward's brothe	in law)		
12.	11:15a			Shook hands with Dr. Horace Cromer and daughters, Cherie, Gail and Lynne,			
				w/Floyd Reddick and Captain and Mrs. Thornhill and family.			
13.	11:16a			John Steele until 11:55a.			
14.	11:55a			Shook hands with Dr. W. T. Carr and daughter Jenny of Rochester, Minnw/Bobby	Baker.		
15.	12:00n			Opened Senate.			
16.	12:15p			Returned to S-212 - Shook hands w/Senior Class of Sabine Pass High School.			
17.	12:20p			Departed S-212 for the White House.			
18.	12:26p			To Cabinet Room for Meeting.			
19.	1:35p			Departed White House.			
20.	1:45p			Dropped by Bobby Baker's Luncheon honoring Mr. Rube Metler - Vandenberg Room,	Capitol		
21.	2:15p			Returned to S-212.			
22.	2:18p			Cong. Jim Wright.			
23.	2:25p			Cong. Gonzales and Mexican Navy Quintet, Olga Briot, Dr. and Mrs. Lynn McCraw.			
24.	2:50p			Pictures made with National Spelling Bee Winners.			
25.	3:00p			Jimmy Phillips until 3:25p.			
26.	3:35p			Jim Mathis until 4:40p.			
27.	3:45p		ľ	Cliff Carter			
28.	4:40p			Lee White re Civil Rights and Civil Service.	}		
29.	5:00p			The President re legislation.			
30.	5:05p		j	Lee White.			
	1						
			ļ				

TELEPHONE C f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

		·		TRAVEL ACTIVITY		<u> </u>	
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
i			•				
•							
1			* ,				
,		matical of the figure					
		, 					
·							
			•				
		,	•				
•							
					V.		

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Tuesday Page 2 of 2

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Date June 11, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
31.	5:25p	$_{\mathrm{f}}$		Chairman Macy.	
32.	5:43p			George Reedy.	
33.	5:45p			Walter Jenkins.	İ
34.	5:54p			Walter Jenkins.	
35.	6:11p			Charlie Boatner	
36.	6:15p			Departed S-212 - destination unknown - jointed by Sen. Long in Car 111	
	1	1	j	made short stop at Senate Office Bldg - and dropped Sen. Long off.	
37.	6:22p	ł		To House side - Capitol.	
38.	7:27p			Departs Capitol.	
39.	7:47p		:	Arrives 4040.	
		1			
					<u> </u> -
					İ
					ļ
			:		
			1		
			l		
					L